
Postes Canada / Canada Post
BP EXTASE PO

340 AV DORVAL
DORVAL, QC H9S3G0
TPS/GST# ; 119321495
TVQ/QST# : 1005393299

2018/05/01
CC/CC103205 G/W 1

jenny

TR916959

T 5%/9 ,375% 1@$12.35 $12.35
XP Std Rég- IMAGE/XP Reg Std- IMAGE

SOUS-TOTAL/SUBTL
TPS/GST
TVP/PST
TOTAL/TOTAL

Espèces CAN / CON Cash
MONNAIE / CHG. DUE
MONNAIE ARRONDIE / RND. CHG.

$12.35
$0.62
$1.23

$14.20

$15.00
($0.80)
($0.80)

Rew . s-iuis pour tous les retours.
Receipt required for all returns.

J6

m ui

Parlez-nous de votre expérience
aujourd'hui. Répondez au sondage sur le
site www .canadapost .ipsosinteractive .corn
ou envoyez le mot SONDAGE par
message texte au 55555 et courez la chance
de GAGNER l'une de deux cartes Visa
prépayées de 250 $. (Les frais standard
pour les messages textes et les
données s'appliquent.)

Tell us how we did today.
Complete the survey at
www .canadapost . ipsosiriteract ive .com
or text SURVEY to 55555
and enter to WIN one of two
$250 Prepaid Visa Cards.
(Standard message and data
rates would apply for text
message)

R : S 1 6 9 5 9 , 1 0 3 2 0 5 ;

WWW.POSTESCANADA.CA / WWW.CANADAPOST.CA
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